ROTARY REPUBLIC OF MANITOBAH PARK

NORTH

@

21

18

154,

19
)

&
20729 ‘
o|l®

22

14

16

17

HILL
PARKING LOT
KING K
@ @ @ WASHROOMS
A 8] Access to Field #10 - 22 & 26
PICNIC SHELTER
1 2@ 1 1 & 1 0® PARKING LOT
EAST
A Bl |A ﬂ A B
CAMBRIDGE STREET

Baseball
Base Distances:

o 45
o 55
o 60’
® 65
e 70’
@ 80’
e 90’

— Fence



